ALEVI MASGULI

LLIOC N DORSAL
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ERIK
ALVARO
ECYES
AMINE
BILAL
OMAR
GONZALO
ALEX
CARLOS
NAEL
HECTOR
ALFREDO
RUBEN
AARON
ADRIAN
KUIS D
GERARD
JORDI
JORGE
RAMLI
HUGO
ALIAN
MARC
DYLAN
MOHAMED
KEVIN
ADRIAN
JEREMY
PAU
MAX
JOSE
ALEJANDRO

miércoles, 19 de noviembre de 2014

WOHANA
LOPEZ
ZID
OUKADDI
SAIBARI
AAKKI
SIVATTE
GONZALEZ
MOLINA
HIBACHI
ESTRADA
VALERIO
LEZCANO
LOPE
GIMENEZ
CRESPO
JUAREZ
ESPIES
GARCIA
OUFARI
ALDA
JAVED
CANDELEDA
ROSARIO
AKRICH
TERAN
CARRO
AZNA
REGUERA
MORENO
PEREZ
ANTOLIN

ENTITAT

03 E LA CARPA

11 ISS HOSPITALET

12 E PAU CASALS

08 LA FLORIDA C.F

34 E.PEP VENTURA

34 E.PEP VENTURA

11 ISS HOSPITALET

03 E LA CARPA

23 CE ENRIC D'OSSO

34 E.PEP VENTURA

03 E LA CARPA

76 E.PRAT DE LA MANTA
23 CE ENRIC D'OSSO

75 PLA DE LLOBREGAT
75 PLA DE LLOBREGAT
08 LA FLORIDA C.F

07 CE JAUME BALMES
11 ISS HOSPITALET

41 CE ALHERA

03 E LA CARPA

17 CE JOAN XXIlI

27 E. JOAQIM RUYRA.

03 E LA CARPA

14 CEE COLLBLANC-

08 LA FLORIDA C.F

01 ESCOLA SANT JAUME
03 E LA CARPA

03 E LA CARPA

52 E.BUSQUETS | PUNSET
52 E.BUSQUETS | PUNSET
40 HERCULES

36 AECS

CATEGORIA

12 ALEVI MASCULI
12 ALEVI MASCULI
12 ALEVI MASCULI
12 ALEVI MASCULI
12 ALEVI MASCULI
12 ALEVI MASCULI
12 ALEVI MASCULI
12 ALEVI MASCULI
12 ALEVI MASCULI
12 ALEVI MASCULI
12 ALEVI MASCULI
12 ALEVI MASCULI
12 ALEVI MASCULI
12 ALEVI MASCULI
12 ALEVI MASCULI
12 ALEVI MASCULI
12 ALEVI MASCULI
12 ALEVI MASCULI
12 ALEVI MASCULI
12 ALEVI MASCULI
12 ALEVI MASCULI
12 ALEVI MASCULI
12 ALEVI MASCULI
12 ALEVI MASCULI
12 ALEVI MASCULI
12 ALEVI MASCULI
12 ALEVI MASCULI
12 ALEVI MASCULI
12 ALEVI MASCULI
12 ALEVI MASCULI
12 ALEVI MASCULI
12 ALEVI MASCULI
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33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
a7
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67

237
095
096
515
7984
140
415
232
551
538
160
170
167
380
7971
7838
424
042
190
259
7988
431
242
457
138
244
033
143
093
534
532
312
7980
152
313

XAVIER
MARIO
ORIOL
YASH
JUAN CARLOS
CALVIN
JOSE MANUEL
MARC
EDWIN
DANIEL
OMAR
BRYAN
PEDRO
RUBEN
JORDI
ARNAU
WALID
SAMUEL
JULEN
RUBEN
PAU
MOURAD
HAROLD
JOEL
JUAN JOSE
MIGUEL
FABIO
CARLOS
IAGO
ALEX
HECTOR
ERIC
DANIEL
DAVID
MARIO

miércoles, 19 de noviembre de 2014

MONTOYA
DIEZ
NAVARRO
KARAN
DIAZ
LUDOVICE
RODRIGUEZ
CHUNPITAS
MEOINA
CHACERO
EL AZZAOUY
ORTIZ
BARBERAN
ROJAS
CARABALI
CALVO

EL HANNATI
MENDOZA
GONZALEZ
CASTILLO
RUIZ

EL YAIZIDI
ANGAMARCA
CLEMENTE
NDONG
POTIRLLO
ECHEVARRIA
FAURA
SANCHEZ
DEL CABO
JIMENEZ
GARCIA
VACA
BLAZQUEZ
QUERO

ENTITAT

70 FC CAN BUIXERES
01 ESCOLA SANT JAUME
01 ESCOLA SANT JAUME
19 E BERNAT METGE

08 LA FLORIDA C.F

03 E LA CARPA

34 E.PEP VENTURA

70 FC CAN BUIXERES
55 E.CHARLIE RIVEL

75 PLA DE LLOBREGAT
03 E LA CARPA

03 E LA CARPA

03 E LA CARPA

95 LOLA ANGLADA

08 LA FLORIDA C.F

71 CN L "HOSPITALET
34 E.PEP VENTURA

09 E PUIG | GAIRALT

03 E LA CARPA

41 CE ALHERA

08 LA FLORIDA C.F

56 E.MENENDEZ PIDAL
07 CE JAUME BALMES
52 E.BUSQUETS | PUNSET
03 E LA CARPA

07 CE JAUME BALMES
27 E. JOAQIM RUYRA.

03 E LA CARPA

01 ESCOLA SANT JAUME
75 PLA DE LLOBREGAT
19 E BERNAT METGE

22 CE FAX

08 LA FLORIDA C.F

03 E LA CARPA

22 CE FAX

CATEGORIA

12 ALEVI MASCULI
12 ALEVI MASCULI
12 ALEVI MASCULI
12 ALEVI MASCULI
12 ALEVI MASCULI
12 ALEVI MASCULI
12 ALEVI MASCULI
12 ALEVI MASCULI
12 ALEVI MASCULI
12 ALEVI MASCULI
12 ALEVI MASCULI
12 ALEVI MASCULI
12 ALEVI MASCULI
12 ALEVI MASCULI
12 ALEVI MASCULI
12 ALEVI MASCULI
12 ALEVI MASCULI
12 ALEVI MASCULI
12 ALEVI MASCULI
12 ALEVI MASCULI
12 ALEVI MASCULI
12 ALEVI MASCULI
12 ALEVI MASCULI
12 ALEVI MASCULI
12 ALEVI MASCULI
12 ALEVI MASCULI
12 ALEVI MASCULI
12 ALEVI MASCULI
12 ALEVI MASCULI
12 ALEVI MASCULI
12 ALEVI MASCULI
12 ALEVI MASCULI
12 ALEVI MASCULI
12 ALEVI MASCULI
12 ALEVI MASCULI
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68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
7
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102

561
246
7959
329
271
307
7989
7896
427
176
560
199
236
7960
562
082
510
7964
202
550
200
195
334
518
142
553
556
333
7891
7975
222
332
316
201
335

SERGIO
VICTOR
PEDRO
MOHAMED
POL

ERIC
JOHN
JAVIER
YASSINE
ADRIA
MINOUN
RUBEN
CARLOS
JONATHAN
OBER
JOSEP MARIA
ABDELLA
IBRAHIM
IKER
CRISTIAN
JUAN

IVAN
MOHAMED
JIMMY
JORDY
SERGIO
JOHN
ISAAC
OSCAR
ERIC
FISAYEL
CRISTIAN
MARC

POL
ANGEL

miércoles, 19 de noviembre de 2014

MARTINEZ
SANCHEZ
FERNANDEZ
EL YAZIDI
TUNIAN
FABREGAS
PRECIADO
AGUILERA
SADIKI
CUADRA

EL YAIZIDI
MARTINEZ
MOLINA
FELIZ

LEON
TORRES
GHARRAB
EL HADDOUCH]
SANTIN
MEDINA
MATAMOROS
GOMEZ

EL MESSAOUD
PEREIRA
VILLARUEL
PEREZ
CHOQUE
ARANDA
GONZALEZ
PAUTE
MEDINA
NSUE
MARTIN
NAVALON
GARCIA

ENTITAT

06 AE BELLSPORT

07 CE JAUME BALMES
56 E.MENENDEZ PIDAL
35 E. RAMON Y CAJAL
41 CE ALHERA

12 E PAU CASALS

08 LA FLORIDA C.F
101 ALEGRE

56 E.MENENDEZ PIDAL
03 E LA CARPA

56 E.MENENDEZ PIDAL
36 AECS

70 FC CAN BUIXERES
56 E.MENENDEZ PIDAL
95 LOLA ANGLADA

06 AE BELLSPORT

12 E PAU CASALS

08 LA FLORIDA C.F

36 AECS

70 FC CAN BUIXERES
36 AECS

36 AECS

35 E. RAMON Y CAJAL
35 E. RAMON Y CAJAL
03 E LA CARPA

06 AE BELLSPORT

35 E. RAMON Y CAJAL
35 E. RAMON Y CAJAL
101 ALEGRE

08 LA FLORIDA C.F

27 E. JOAQIM RUYRA.
35 E. RAMON Y CAJAL

43 FE HOSPITALET ATLETIC

36 AECS
35 E. RAMON Y CAJAL

CATEGORIA

12 ALEVI MASCULI
12 ALEVI MASCULI
12 ALEVI MASCULI
12 ALEVI MASCULI
12 ALEVI MASCULI
12 ALEVI MASCULI
12 ALEVI MASCULI
12 ALEVI MASCULI
12 ALEVI MASCULI
12 ALEVI MASCULI
12 ALEVI MASCULI
12 ALEVI MASCULI
12 ALEVI MASCULI
12 ALEVI MASCULI
12 ALEVI MASCULI
12 ALEVI MASCULI
12 ALEVI MASCULI
12 ALEVI MASCULI
12 ALEVI MASCULI
12 ALEVI MASCULI
12 ALEVI MASCULI
12 ALEVI MASCULI
12 ALEVI MASCULI
12 ALEVI MASCULI
12 ALEVI MASCULI
12 ALEVI MASCULI
12 ALEVI MASCULI
12 ALEVI MASCULI
12 ALEVI MASCULI
12 ALEVI MASCULI
12 ALEVI MASCULI
12 ALEVI MASCULI
12 ALEVI MASCULI
12 ALEVI MASCULI
12 ALEVI MASCULI
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103 7981
104 492
105 162
106 7898
107 303
108 555
109 519
110 7902
111 472
112 243
113 302
114 471
115 173
116 233
117 172
118 435
119 430
120 314
121 318
122 281
123 7900
124 240
125 149
126 148
127 7895
128 474
129 136
130 285
131 541
132 535
133 7892
134 7985
135 7856
136 054
137 466

MOHAMADOU

BRYAN
TALAL
MIGUEL
RAUL
AHMED
JORDI
JOSE
ADRIAN
BIEL
ADAM
IVAN
IKER

JUAN MANUEL

IVAN
MUNAIZ
JONATHAN
JOEL
XAVIER
GENIS
JOEL
POL
CARLOS
SANTI
LEVON
MARIO
JOAN
UNAI
JUAN
JOAN
DAVID
RICARDO
HARRY
IZAN
WALTER

miércoles, 19 de noviembre de 2014

JAGANA

VILLAFUERTE

JAN
GARCIA
FRANCO
GHARBI
PEREIRA
DOMINGUEZ
HERRAEZ
LOBO
FONT
SANCHEZ
BRAVO
DIAZ

RUIZ

UR
MOYANA
VICENTE
BESCOS
MARTI
REQUEJO
MONFORTE
GARRIDO
RIVEIRO
KSUSZYAN
MELERO
CASTANO
NAJERA
BUERARNO
ANGLES
GARCIA
MANTUANO
SIGH
ALVAREZ
CARILLO

ENTITAT

08 LA FLORIDA C.F

55 E.CHARLIE RIVEL
03 E LA CARPA

101 ALEGRE

12 E PAU CASALS

12 E PAU CASALS

35 E. RAMON Y CAJAL
101 ALEGRE

73 TALMA

07 CE JAUME BALMES
12 E PAU CASALS

50 FS TECLA SALA

03 E LA CARPA

70 FC CAN BUIXERES
03 E LA CARPA

56 E.MENENDEZ PIDAL
56 E.MENENDEZ PIDAL
43 FE HOSPITALET ATLETIC
43 FE HOSPITALET ATLETIC
62 E.PAU SANS

101 ALEGRE

29 HOSPITALET PATIN
03 E LA CARPA

03 E LA CARPA

101 ALEGRE

03 E LA CARPA

03 E LA CARPA

62 E.PAU SANS

75 PLA DE LLOBREGAT
75 PLA DE LLOBREGAT
101 ALEGRE

08 LA FLORIDA C.F
79.E. PAU VILA

23 CE ENRIC D'OSSO
27 E. JOAQIM RUYRA.

CATEGORIA

12 ALEVI MASCULI
12 ALEVI MASCULI
12 ALEVI MASCULI
12 ALEVI MASCULI
12 ALEVI MASCULI
12 ALEVI MASCULI
12 ALEVI MASCULI
12 ALEVI MASCULI
12 ALEVI MASCULI
12 ALEVI MASCULI
12 ALEVI MASCULI
12 ALEVI MASCULI
12 ALEVI MASCULI
12 ALEVI MASCULI
12 ALEVI MASCULI
12 ALEVI MASCULI
12 ALEVI MASCULI
12 ALEVI MASCULI
12 ALEVI MASCULI
12 ALEVI MASCULI
12 ALEVI MASCULI
12 ALEVI MASCULI
12 ALEVI MASCULI
12 ALEVI MASCULI
12 ALEVI MASCULI
12 ALEVI MASCULI
12 ALEVI MASCULI
12 ALEVI MASCULI
12 ALEVI MASCULI
12 ALEVI MASCULI
12 ALEVI MASCULI
12 ALEVI MASCULI
12 ALEVI MASCULI
12 ALEVI MASCULI
12 ALEVI MASCULI
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138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172

238
163
308
293
512
220
387
542
058
184
7890
079
326
029
147
171
428
432
554
345
331
319
306
210
429
508
373
330
509
413
299
527
528
311
310

JOSE
LOVEPREET
CRISTIAN
JUSTINE
POL
PATRICK
MICHAEL
RAFA
EDWIN

JUAN CARLOS

RAUL
CHISTIAN
ANTONI
MOHAMED
EMILIO
MANUEL
GAMIL
ERIK
LUIS
MIGUEL
PANTHO
IZAN
JORDI
DAVID
PAOLO
MARIO
JUAN A
MIGUEL
IVAN
AITON
DANIEL
HENRY
GUILLEM
IVAN
DAVID

miércoles, 19 de noviembre de 2014

RAMIRES
SIGH
LOPEZ
MACIAS
GARCIA
CIOBANU
CHOLINA
RUIZ

PAA KWESI
LUIS M
SANCHEZ
FIDALGO
CALVENTE
ZAAJ
BOYERO
ORTEGA
MALDONADO
ONATE
PARDO
PEREZ
ISLAM
FLORENCIO
MITE
PUERTAS
BOUSSOTOU
LOPEZ
CORTES
GALLEGO
MARTIN
PINARGOTE
RUBIES
MONCADA
SAURINA
HERNANDEZ
ORDONEZ

ENTITAT

70 FC CAN BUIXERES

03 E LA CARPA
12 E PAU CASALS

27 E. JOAQIM RUYRA.

104 XALOC

27 E. JOAQIM RUYRA.

95 LOLA ANGLADA

75 PLA DE LLOBREGAT

13  EUGENI D'ORS
34 E.PEP VENTURA
101 ALEGRE

06 AE BELLSPORT

43 FE HOSPITALET ATLETIC
27 E. JOAQIM RUYRA.

03 E LA CARPA
03 E LA CARPA

56 E.MENENDEZ PIDAL
56 E.MENENDEZ PIDAL

60 E.LAMARINA

35 E. RAMON Y CAJAL
35 E. RAMON Y CAJAL
43 FE HOSPITALET ATLETIC

12 E PAU CASALS
60 E.LAMARINA

56 E.MENENDEZ PIDAL

12 E PAU CASALS

25 E. RAMON MUNTANER
35 E. RAMON Y CAJAL

12 E PAU CASALS
34 E.PEP VENTURA
12 E PAU CASALS

66 ESCOLA MONTESORI

22 CE FAX
22 CE FAX
22 CE FAX

CATEGORIA

12 ALEVI MASCULI
12 ALEVI MASCULI
12 ALEVI MASCULI
12 ALEVI MASCULI
12 ALEVI MASCULI
12 ALEVI MASCULI
12 ALEVI MASCULI
12 ALEVI MASCULI
12 ALEVI MASCULI
12 ALEVI MASCULI
12 ALEVI MASCULI
12 ALEVI MASCULI
12 ALEVI MASCULI
12 ALEVI MASCULI
12 ALEVI MASCULI
12 ALEVI MASCULI
12 ALEVI MASCULI
12 ALEVI MASCULI
12 ALEVI MASCULI
12 ALEVI MASCULI
12 ALEVI MASCULI
12 ALEVI MASCULI
12 ALEVI MASCULI
12 ALEVI MASCULI
12 ALEVI MASCULI
12 ALEVI MASCULI
12 ALEVI MASCULI
12 ALEVI MASCULI
12 ALEVI MASCULI
12 ALEVI MASCULI
12 ALEVI MASCULI
12 ALEVI MASCULI
12 ALEVI MASCULI
12 ALEVI MASCULI
12 ALEVI MASCULI
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173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182
183
184
185
186
187
188
189
190
191
192
193
194
195
196
197
198
199
200
201
202
203
204
205
206
207

536
540
544
543
247
517
337
305
7845
7840
494
7948
497
7894
420
097
7897
7942
501
055
7893
043
7974
7973
463
234
785
411
175
7857
7869
254
7919
030
336

SLEITHER
CRISTIAN
AARON
JOEL
JORDI
RODRIGO
HASSAN
NELSO
DARIO
IGNACI
KANSARJ
ENRIQUE
YEREMI
JOEL
XAVIER
OSCAR
TONY
MOISES
JOSE LUIS
ARNAU
IKER
JORDI
ROGER
EMERSON
DAVID
ERIK
JHOOL
GUILLERMO
AROON
KEVIN
AROUNA
JOEL
ORIOL
NEY
ANTONY

miércoles, 19 de noviembre de 2014

PINEDA
ESTAUN

MONTEROSO

HIDALGO
MARTIN
PEREIRA
RAJA
GARCIA
CORRAL
GARCIA
ZAHEEN
CASTILLON
VIZCAINO
CARRILLLO
LORENZO
MALARET
LAHAAJI
AMADOR
CHOQUE
GRASA
CARMONA
SIERRA
SENNA
FLORES
CUADRA
MEDINA

?
MORENO
ALVAREZ
SUAREZ
DIAMBERA
CATALAN
HERREROS
LAIZA
GUAMON

ENTITAT

75 PLA DE LLOBREGAT
75 PLA DE LLOBREGAT
75 PLA DE LLOBREGAT
75 PLA DE LLOBREGAT
07 CE JAUME BALMES
35 E. RAMON Y CAJAL
35 E. RAMON Y CAJAL
12 E PAU CASALS

71 CN L "HOSPITALET
71 CN L "HOSPITALET
55 E.CHARLIE RIVEL
26 CE. L'HOSPITALET
55 E.CHARLIE RIVEL
101 ALEGRE

34 E.PEP VENTURA

01 ESCOLA SANT JAUME

101 ALEGRE

26 CE. L'HOSPITALET
55 E.CHARLIE RIVEL
23 CE ENRIC D'OSSO
101 ALEGRE

09 E PUIG | GAIRALT
08 LA FLORIDA C.F
06 AE BELLSPORT

27 E. JOAQIM RUYRA.
70 FC CAN BUIXERES
34 E.PEP VENTURA
34 E.PEP VENTURA
03 E LA CARPA

79.E. PAU VILA

79.E. PAU VILA

42 E.PERE LLISCART
14 CEE COLLBLANC-
27 E. JOAQIM RUYRA.
35 E. RAMON Y CAJAL

CATEGORIA

12 ALEVI MASCULI
12 ALEVI MASCULI
12 ALEVI MASCULI
12 ALEVI MASCULI
12 ALEVI MASCULI
12 ALEVI MASCULI
12 ALEVI MASCULI
12 ALEVI MASCULI
12 ALEVI MASCULI
12 ALEVI MASCULI
12 ALEVI MASCULI
12 ALEVI MASCULI
12 ALEVI MASCULI
12 ALEVI MASCULI
12 ALEVI MASCULI
12 ALEVI MASCULI
12 ALEVI MASCULI
12 ALEVI MASCULI
12 ALEVI MASCULI
12 ALEVI MASCULI
12 ALEVI MASCULI
12 ALEVI MASCULI
12 ALEVI MASCULI
12 ALEVI MASCULI
12 ALEVI MASCULI
12 ALEVI MASCULI
12 ALEVI MASCULI
12 ALEVI MASCULI
12 ALEVI MASCULI
12 ALEVI MASCULI
12 ALEVI MASCULI
12 ALEVI MASCULI
12 ALEVI MASCULI
12 ALEVI MASCULI
12 ALEVI MASCULI
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208
209
210
211
212

miércoles, 19 de noviembre de 2014

041
7987
161
7979
7958

RUBEN
JOAN
PEDRO
IKER
PABLO

MARCELO
ALBARADO
ALVAREZ
VICO
TAPIAS

ENTITAT

09 E PUIG | GAIRALT
08 LA FLORIDA C.F
03 E LA CARPA

08 LA FLORIDA C.F
26 CE. L'HOSPITALET

CATEGORIA

12 ALEVI MASCULI
12 ALEVI MASCULI
12 ALEVI MASCULI
12 ALEVI MASCULI
12 ALEVI MASCULI
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